SLIDE-LOK' N

Garage Floors & Storage Systems

Free float off
floor design

Drawers can hold up
to 75lbs based on the
drawer slides

Classic Black Carleton

Stainless Canadian Gray SLIDE-LOK PRODUCTS

GARAGE FLOORS & STORAGE SYSTEMS
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Colorado Springs
Garage Floors

ColoradoSpringsGarageFloors.com

719-359-7312



CUSTOM DESIGNS AND
SIZES AVAILABLE

W= Wall cabinet
T=Tall cabinet (pantry)

U= Upper cabinet

W242424
W242416
W362424
W362416
U242012
U362012
1247224
1247216
1367224
T367216
1248224
T248416
T368424
T368416

WORK SURFACES

2424 graphite nebula
2448 graphite nebula
2472 graphite nebula
2424 butcher block
2448 butcher block
2472 butcher block

HIGH QUALITY
CONSTRUCTION

LIMITED-LIFETIME
WARRANTY

Blum soft close hinges and
drawer slide

Colorado Springs
Garage Floors

ColoradoSpringsGarageFloors.com

719-359-7312



